Department: Department of Finance (DOF)
Agency: Privatization and Management Office
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 110100000000

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2017

FAR No. 1-A

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations

Report Status: SUBMITTED

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
i

Ap_p:opria(lon Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
UACS 4th 4th Unpaid Obligations
Particulars 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter . 15.20) = (23+24)
CODE AdJusted Transfer | Transfer Adjusted Total Quarter Quarter ( )= )
G (Transfer (To)/From, Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Total
Appropriation Roaigumont) Appropriations. Received Realignment) To From Allotments Moy | Soding Sent E::Enﬁ‘ March a1 | sonarsn Sopt g::u;g, Appropriations Allotment D.?::‘:n:ﬂ':u et Vot B and
1 2 3 4 Sa(3eq) 6 7 5 9 10m({8(-7)-849] 1 12 13 14 (“.u‘f:m‘) 16 17 18 19 (IS~1§;':M17) 21%(5-10) 220(10-15) 2 20
I. Agency Specific Budget
ISpecifi
A;enuzf“"”‘s of National Government 01101101 54,225,000.00] 54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00{9,025,278.65 12,435,969.07 9,707 946.19 31,169,193.9119,025,278.65| 12,435,969.07|9,707,946.19)| 31,169,193.91 23,085,806.09]
Personnel Services 54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00] 54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00{9,025,278.65| 12,435 968.07|9.707 84619, 31,169,193.91]9.025.278.65] 12,435,968.07|9,707.846.19 31,169,193.91 23,055,806.09
Salaries and Wages 5010100000 54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00]  54,225,000.00 54,225,000.0019,025,278.65{ 12,435,969.07]9,707,946.19 31,169,193.91/9,025.278.65 12,435,969.0719,707,946.19 31,169,193.91 23,055,806.09
ggfﬁjci’::r:ﬁg;‘ 5010102000 54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00|  54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00{9,025,278.65] 12,435,969.07 {9,707 946,19 31,169,193.91/9,025,278.65| 12,435,968.07 {9,707 946.19 31,169,193.91 23,055,806.09
g;?f;&;’f:f,mg:f' 5010102000 54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00(  54,225,000.00 54,225,000.009,025,278.65 12,435,969.07|9,707,946.19 31,169,193.91(9,025.278.65 12,435,969.07{9,707,946.19 31,169,193.91 23,055,806.09
| —
IGRAND TOTAL
Grand Total 54,225,000.00 54,225,000.00] 54.225,000.00 54.225,000.009,025.278.6512,435,969.07|9.707,946.19 31,169,193.9119,025.278.65 12.435,969.07(9,707,946.19)| 31,169,193.91 23.055,806.09]

Certified Correct:

DIARON, RITOREY °T.

Agency|Budget Officer
Date: 20/Oct/2017

Certified Correct:

B

A, RhopoRa ».

Agency Chief Accountant

Date:

Date: 20/Oct/2017

Approved By:

RoMDMEL | BLLER H-

Head of Agency or Authorized

Representative

Date: 20/0ct/2017

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting Systern on 20/10/2017 15:17



